	<u></u>	(P and	h Dublin County Local Governm lanning & Devel Acts 1963 to : Planning & Deve Act 2000 nning Register	ent opment) 1999 elopment	Plan Register No. S00A/0821	
1,	Location	Enterprise Unit A, Baldonnell Business Park, Ba Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.			rk, Barneys Lane,	
2.	Development	To use part of the existing ground floor warehouse (prev. approved under S99A/0481 and S00A/0300) as associated office space.				
3.	Date of Application	28/11/00 Date Further Particula (a) Requested (b) Rece				
3a.	Type of Application	Permission		1.	1. Z.	
4,	Submitted by	Name: Brid Daly, Address: Collen Project Management, River House,				
5.	Applicant	Name: Address:		L.	, Business Park, Barney	
6	Decision	Ó.C.M. No. Date	2239 21/06/2001	Effect TX REQUEST	TIME EXTENSION	
7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date		Effect TX REQUEST	TIME EXTENSION	
8.	Appeal Lodged		and the area and the second			
9.	Appeal Decision					
10.	Material Contravention					
11,	Enforcement	Com	pensation	Purchas	e Notice	
12.	Revocation or Amendment					
13.	E.I.S. Request	uested E.I.S. Received		E.I.S.	E.I.S. Appeal	
	Registrar Date			Receipt No.		

xe ហា ខ ភាស្តិ

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0616		Date of Decision 23/03/2001		
Register Refe	erence S00A/0821	Date 28/11/00		
Applicant App. Type Development	approved under S99A, space.	rard Whelan, existing ground floor warehouse (prev. /0481 and S00A/0300) as associated office		

Location Enterprise Unit A, Baldonnell Business Park, Barneys Lane, Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4a) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the period for considering this application has been extended, up to and including 27/04/2001

Yours faithfully

for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Brid Daly, Collen Project Management, River House, East Wall, Dublin 3.

		South Dublin County C Local Governmen (Planning & Develop Acts 1963 to 19 Planning Register (P	nt oment) 93	Plan Register No. S00A/0821	
1.	Location	Enterprise Unit A, Baldonnell Business Park, Barneys Lane, Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.			
2.	Development	To use part of the existing ground floor warehouse (prev. approved under S99A/0481 and S00A/0300) as associated office space.			
3.	Date of Application	28/11/00	3	Date Further Particulars (a) Requested (b) Received	
3a.	Type of Application	Permission	1. 2.	1	
4.	Submitted by	Name: Brid Daly, Address: Collen Project M	anagement, Rive	er House,	
5.	Applicant	Name: Michael Clarke & Gerard Whelan, Address: Enterprise Unit A, Baldonnell Business Park, Barne Lane,Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.			

™ %*

ľ

in Si Si

б.	Decision	O.C.M. No. 0184 Date	Effect RP REFUSE PERMISSION	
7.	Grant	O.C.M. No. Date	Effect RP REFUSE PERMISSION	
8.	Appeal Lodged			
<u>9</u> .	Appeal Decision			
10.	Material Contra	avention		
11.	Enforcement	Compensation	Purchase Notice	
12.	Revocation or Amendment			
13.	E.I.S. Request	ed E.I.S. Receive	d E.I.S. Appeal	
14.	Registrar		Receipt No.	

×

-

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Ar ocuram



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Orde	er Number 0184	Date of	Date of Decision 25/01/2001		
Register Refe	erence S00A/0821	Date 2	28/11/00		
Applicant App. Type Development	Michael Clarke & Ge Permission To use part of the approved under S99A space.	existing groun	nd floor wa \/0300) as	rehouse (prev. associated office	
Location	Enterprise Unit A, Brownsbarn, Dublin		siness Park	, Barneys Lane,	

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

3. J

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4a) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the period for considering this application has been extended, up to and including 26/02/2001

Yours faithfully

for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Brid Daly, Collen Project Management, River House, East Wall, Dublin 3.

en.

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT County Hall, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

м ""М

Telephone: 01-414 9000 Fax: 01-414 9104

ŵ .

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1999 AND PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT ACT 2000

Decision Orde	er Number 3334	Date of Decision 26/10/2001			
Register Ref	erence S00A/0821	Date 28/11/00			
Applicant App. Type Development		d Whelan, sting ground floor warehouse (prev. 81 and S00A/0300) as associated office			
Location	a tr	donnell Business Park, Barneys Lane, .			

Halla an Chontae, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-414 9000 Facs: 01-414 9104

Brownsbarn, Dublin 22.

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Section 26 (4a) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1963 as amended by Section 39 (f) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act 1976 the period for considering this application has been extended, up to and including 02/11/2001

Yours faithfully

08/11/01 for SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Brid Daly, Collen Project Management, River House, East Wall, Dublin 3.